Single Output Power Supply
        Features and Applications:
 • 40W Max With Free Air Cooling
• AC/DC Universal Input Switch Mode Power Supply
• Industry Standard 4.0×2.0×1.2 Inch Package(1U applications)
• Over-Voltage, Short Circuit Protection
• EMI Compliance - EN55022-B, FCC Part 15 Class B
• Safety Approvals - cULus,TUV,NEMKO,CB Report

MODEL
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
Max
%EFF.
TYPICAL
RIPPLE &
NOISE
LOAD
REGULATION
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
RANGE
AOF40-33 +3.3V 6A 76 50mv ±2% ±5%
AOF40-05 +5V 6A 78 50mV ±2% ±5%
AOF40-09 +9V 4.45A 82 90mV ±2% ±5%
AOF40-12 +12V 3.3A 84 120mV ±2% ±5%
AOF40-15 +15V 2.67A 85 150mV ±2% ±5%
AOF40-24 +24V 1.67A 86 150mv ±2% ±5%
AOF40-30 +30V 1.33A 86 150mv ±2% ±5%
AOF40-36 +36V 1.11A 87 150mv ±2% ±5%
AOF40-48 +48V 0.834A 88 150mv ±2% ±5%
Figure 1: Derating Curve
Table1 AOF40 Series Model Output Specifications(230V)
Order Information
Figure 1: Derating Curve